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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Tarheel Lanes
Secretary/Treasurer: JOE WHEELER is on Lane 10 (404)664-9202

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 4 SMOOTH ROLLERS 64.0 43½ 24½ 2 64.0 43½ 24½ 30½ 21742 28069
2 6 GOT A MARK 59.6 40½ 27½ 1 59.5 40½ 27½ 30½ 21712 28225
3 3 BOWL WEEVILS 58.8 40 28 1 58.8 40 28 28 21611 28118
4 7 WRECKING BALLS 54.4 37 31 5 54.4 37 31 28 22420 28324
5 2 PINHEADS 51.5 35 33 2 51.5 35 33 28 20703 27678
6 1 BOWLING STONES 47.1 32 36 2 47.0 32 36 23 19931 27359
7 5 LETS ROLL 44.1 30 38 44.1 30 38 25 22040 27704
8 8 VACANT 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 VACANT 0 0 0 0 0 <---> BOWLING STONES 602 537 568 1707 4

9-10 SMOOTH ROLLERS 518 554 558 1630 0 <---> LETS ROLL 550 566 580 1696 4
11-12 GOT A MARK 553 553 585 1691 1 <---> PINHEADS 582 576 536 1694 3
13-14 BOWL WEEVILS 537 602 675 1814 3 <---> WRECKING BALLS 610 573 576 1759 1

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today   2-  7   6-  3   4-  8   5-  1
Next Week   6-  4   1-  7   2-  5   8-  3

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 554 BOWL WEEVILS 497 WRECKING BALLS 467 LETS ROLL
Scratch Series 1451 BOWL WEEVILS 1420 WRECKING BALLS 1357 LETS ROLL

Handicap Game 675 BOWL WEEVILS 610 WRECKING BALLS 602 BOWLING STONES
Handicap Series 1814 BOWL WEEVILS 1759 WRECKING BALLS 1707 BOWLING STONES

Men Scratch Game 222 FRANK SCARNATI 212 SAM FORESMAN 208 GARY YEHLE
208 BILL HALE

Scratch Series 541 GEORGE GOYETTE 534 GARY YEHLE 529 BILL HALE
Handicap Game 259 FRANK SCARNATI 248 SAM FORESMAN 239 GARY YEHLE
Handicap Series 632 FRANK SCARNATI 629 SAM FORESMAN 627 GARY YEHLE

Women Scratch Game 182 PAM NICHOLSON 170 HELEN GENSEL 158 BARB STEADMAN
Scratch Series 496 PAM NICHOLSON 480 HELEN GENSEL 440 BARB STEADMAN

Handicap Game 212 HELEN GENSEL 202 BARB STEADMAN 195 PENNY GRECNI
Handicap Series 606 HELEN GENSEL 572 BARB STEADMAN 548 PENNY GRECNI

Season High Scores
Scratch Game 559 LETS ROLL 554 BOWL WEEVILS 550 SMOOTH ROLLERS
Scratch Series 1473 LETS ROLL 1451 BOWL WEEVILS 1436 SMOOTH ROLLERS

Handicap Game 680 SMOOTH ROLLERS 675 BOWL WEEVILS 662 GOT A MARK
Handicap Series 1836 WRECKING BALLS 1826 SMOOTH ROLLERS 1814 BOWL WEEVILS

Men Scratch Game 235 MIKE PIERCE 234 GEORGE GOYETTE 225 STEVE SMILEY
Scratch Series 584 GEORGE GOYETTE 565 BILL HALE 557 MIKE PIERCE

Handicap Game 262 GEORGE GOYETTE 259 FRANK SCARNATI 257 STEVE SMILEY
Handicap Series 667 BILL HALE 665 GEORGE GOYETTE 650 GARY YEHLE

Women Scratch Game 198 BARB STEADMAN 180 MARGIE KASHDIN 178 PENNY GRECNI
178 KAREN WOLF

Scratch Series 490 BARB STEADMAN 473 JAMIE JOHNSON 461 PENNY GRECNI
Handicap Game 244 BARB STEADMAN 238 JUDY PATRICK 232 MARGIE KASHDIN

232 KAREN WOLF
Handicap Series 628 BARB STEADMAN 620 JAMIE JOHNSON 616 JUDY PATRICK
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Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - BOWLING STONES

9 DON PATRICK 107 65 2897 27 343 312 0 0
10 BARB STEADMAN 138 43 5797 42 458 412 146 136 158 440 572
43 PAUL BURNS 142 40 5113 36 464 424 151 136 135 422 542

2 - PINHEADS
6 MARGIE KASHDIN 121 55 6218 51 370 315 133 106 116 355 517
3 PENNY GRECNI 137 44 4551 33 417 380 141 124 151 416 548

16 SAM FORESMAN 150 35 7664 51 490 435 174 212 135 521 629
3 - BOWL WEEVILS

7 CHERYL SANDIFER 118 57 4991 42 364 318 0 0
11 FRANK SCARNATI 149 35 7600 51 500 445 147 152 222 521 632
12 JOE WHEELER 153 32 7821 51 495 440 146 178 168 492 591

4 - SMOOTH ROLLERS
14 RENEA GAFFEY 121 55 5117 42 373 327 0 0
44 JEFF DEVLIN 146 37 6570 45 486 437 123 170 144 437 548

8 STEVE SMILEY 158 29 7145 45 487 438 144 152 182 478 565
5 - LETS ROLL

5 LISA GRADY 125 52 1877 15 391 372 0 0
45 JAMIE JOHNSON 132 47 5168 39 418 375 146 101 134 381 522
26 MIKE PIERCE 169 21 8143 48 527 475 0 0

6 - GOT A MARK
1 JUDY PATRICK 110 63 5318 48 343 291 102 118 92 312 498

22 GARY YEHLE 157 30 8009 51 523 468 190 136 208 534 627
15 CHUCK COOMER 159 28 7657 48 503 451 140 178 164 482 566

7 - WRECKING BALLS
13 KAREN WOLF 116 58 5961 51 357 302 122 96 132 350 524
24 BILL HALE 158 29 7598 48 511 459 183 208 138 529 619

4 GEORGE GOYETTE 164 25 7421 45 499 450 192 156 193 541 616
8 - VACANT

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
JAY BRANDOLPH 117 58 1755 15 160 410 221 593 160 120 130 410 593
DOMINICK GORA 167 23 1003 6 185 521 0 0
JAMES JOHNSON 159 28 477 3 173 477 0 0
BRAD MAYHEW 129 49 3873 30 178 482 227 629 123 151 164 438 591
RICK YOUNG 149 35 1790 12 188 477 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
LEAH COSOI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TRACEY COSTANZO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
HELEN GENSEL 144 39 2592 18 174 487 212 606 158 170 152 480 606
SHEILA HAYES 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ANN HOOTEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
MARY ANN HOOTEN 135 45 811 6 166 420 143 124 124 391 517
LAURA HUNTER 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TIA KNUTH 158 29 951 6 168 490 0 0
TONI MAYHEW 120 56 4336 36 167 392 210 557 0 0
PAM NICHOLSON 165 24 496 3 182 496 133 182 181 496 568
MINDY ZIMMERMAN 68 92 205 3 76 205 0 0
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